Heritage Park Disc Golf Course - MDGC 2025 Heritage layout

Layout Details

Hole

1
2

w

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Target
C-Long
B-Left

A-Center-
Silver

B-Right
A-Left

A-Right
B-Long
A-Only

A-Right

B-Middle-
Yellow

B-Mid
Right

A-Only
B-Right
A-Straight
A-Left

B-Long-
Blue

A-Short

A-Short

Par Feet Notes

4
3

w W W e W w w

s W w W w

569
321
316

317
219
264
515
328
210
321

359

296
229
299
262
588

229
243

Sidewalk in front of pad is safe
No OB

Water is Casual

OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire

OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire

Water is Casual

Water is Casual

OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
OB: Sidewalk / Fence and Over

OB: Sidewalk and Over

OB: 'Surrounded by water' is the rule, meaning if there is
water between your disc and dry land, than it is OB.
Sidewalk and over is OB. Cul de Sac is Safe.

OB: Sidewalk and Over - Water is Casual



