Heritage Park Disc Golf Course - MDGC 2025 Heritage layout

Layout Details

Hole	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1	C-Long	4	569	Sidewalk in front of pad is safe
2	B-Left	3	321	No OB
3	A-Center- Silver	3	316	Water is Casual
4	B-Right	3	317	OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
5	A-Left	3	219	OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
6	A-Right	3	264	OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
7	B-Long	4	515	
8	A-Only	3	328	Water is Casual
9	A-Right	3	210	Water is Casual
10	B-Middle- Yellow	3	321	
11	B-Mid Right	3	359	
12	A-Only	3	296	OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
13	B-Right	3	229	OB: Fence and Over / Optional 2M Relief from barbed wire
14	A-Straight	3	299	OB: Sidewalk / Fence and Over
15	A-Left	3	262	OB: Sidewalk and Over
16	B-Long- Blue	4	588	OB: 'Surrounded by water' is the rule, meaning if there is water between your disc and dry land, than it is OB. Sidewalk and over is OB. Cul de Sac is Safe.
17	A-Short	3	229	OB: Sidewalk and Over - Water is Casual
18	A-Short	3	243	